
Year Month Current month Prior month Difference
Difference

(%)

 Accumulated

of Current year

 Accumulated

of Prior year
Difference

Difference

(%)

2020 1 14,152,198    12,870,206    1,281,992   9.96% 14,152,198           12,870,206        1,281,992   9.96%

2020 2 9,454,224     10,527,099    1,072,875-   -10.19% 23,606,422           23,397,305        209,117      0.89%

2020 3 11,035,757    11,679,177    643,420-      -5.51% 34,642,179           35,076,481        434,302-      -1.24%

2020 4 10,669,681    11,789,274    1,119,593-   -9.50% 45,311,860           46,865,755        1,553,895-   -3.32%

2020 5 10,160,559    13,105,222    2,944,663-   -22.47% 55,472,419           59,970,977        4,498,558-   -7.50%

2020 6 10,920,044    15,504,036    4,583,992-   -29.57% 66,392,464           75,475,013        9,082,549-   -12.03%

2020 7 12,252,479    13,003,004    750,525-      -5.77% 78,644,943           88,478,017        9,833,074-   -11.11%

2020 8 13,044,917    12,631,351    413,566      3.27% 91,689,860           101,109,368      9,419,508-   -9.32%

2020 9 13,557,209    12,150,242    1,406,967   11.58% 105,247,069         113,259,611      8,012,542-   -7.07%

2020 10 14,503,826    11,687,288    2,816,538   24.10% 119,750,895         124,946,899      5,196,004-   -4.16%

2020 11 15,265,361    11,833,422    3,431,939   29.00% 135,016,256         136,780,321      1,764,065-   -1.29%

2020 12 16,867,489    12,476,858    4,390,631   35.19% 151,883,745         149,257,179      2,626,566   1.76%
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